
Partner Contact Information 

 

Alabama 

 

Sergeant Bill Freeman 

Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources. 

William.freeman@dcnr.Alabama.gov  

334-850-2225 

 

Dr. William E. Stone 

Associate Professor 

Alabama A&M University 

Huntsville, AL 35762 

william.stone@aamu.edu  

 

Arkansas 

 

Annette Williams Fields 

Ph.D. Student, Aquaculture/Fisheries, University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff  

Pine Bluff, Arkansas  

fieldsa@uapb.edu  

 

Hollie Sanders 

Assistant Chief of Education 

Arkansas Game and Fish Commission 

hollie.sanders@agfc.ar.gov  

 

Georgia 

 

Coral Minchey 

Academics Afield Facilitator 

Georgia Wildlife Federation 

cminchey@gwf.org  

 

Dan Land 

Chair, Health and Human Performance  

Albany State University 

dan.land@asurams.edu  

229-500-2228 (office) 

229-344-3991 (cell) 
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Mississippi 

 

Robin Carlin 

Director of Operations/ Mississippi Wildlife Federation 

Jackson, MS 

info@mswf.org  

 

North Carolina 

 

Lincoln Larson 

NC State University 

Raleigh, NC 

LRLarson@ncsu.edu   

 

Richard von Furstenberg 

NC State University 

Raleigh, NC 

rjvonfur@ncsu.edu 

 

Tennessee 

Taylor Martin 

Associate Director, Hunting and Fishing Academy 

Tennessee Wildlife Federation 

Nashville, TN 

tmartin@tnwf.org  
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